DR. BY
CHKR
ENGR
MGR
MFG
TOOL
FDRY
MAT'L:
DESCR. NUMBER
STK. NO.
PATT. NO.
C.B. NO.
PURCH. FINISH
REF. NO. SCALE
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
BREAK CAST CORNER(S)---
BREAK MACH CORNER(S)---
TOLERANCES
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
LINEAR
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
ANGULAR
Mueller Co.
4.00"
PIPE SIZE PIPE RANGE SADDLE I.D. CATALOG #
4" 4.74-5.32 5.24 BR2W0474CC100FN
6" 6.84-7.45 7.34 BR2W0684CC100FN
8" 8.99-9.67 9.56 BR2W0899CC100FN
10" 11.04-12.12 12.12 BR2W1104CC100FN
12" 13.14-14.58 14.22 BR2W1314CC100FN
BR2W STYLE SERVICE SADDLE BR2W
05/06/15
B
R
2W
DLG
B
R
2W
 S
TY
LE
 S
E
R
V
IC
E
 S
A
D
D
LE
1.00" CC THREAD
NITRILE RUBBER
304L STAINLESS STEEL
CAST BRONZE NUT
W/ INTEGRAL WASHER
CAST BRONZE